Liquor Licence Number

LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408
LIQC300229408

Licence Name

Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited
Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited

Suburb

PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA
PANANIA

LGA

Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbuny
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury



Grant Recipient

Bankstown City Aged Care

1st Picnic Point Scouts

Cancer Council

Cancer Council

cobalt Walsh

East Hills Baseball

East Hills Boys high School Robotics
East Hills Public School

East Hills Rugby League Club
Emerge & See

Fiona Gaye Moore Irish dancing academy
Hammondbville public school
multiple companies and customers
Panania Diggers youth soccer club
Panania Pythons

Panania Pythons Oz Tag team
Picnic Point Pre School

Picnic Point Puma's Netball

Scouts Australia 1st Picnic Point
Southern Sydney Multiple Births Association
St Christophers Cricket Club

St Christophers JRLFC

St Christophers JRLFC

St Christophers JRLFC

St Christophers netbball

St Christophers primary Pand F

St Christophers Softball club

St Lukes Physical Culture Club
Tropics Softball

Zonta Club of Sydney West

ABN

Purpose Category Cash Cat2

A4 - Aged, CAT 1
G - Local C CAT 2
F - Medica CAT 2
C-Health CAT2
D - Commu CAT 2
A-Sport CAT2
B - Educati CAT 2
D - Commu CAT 2
A-Sport CAT?2
C-Health CAT2
A-Sport CAT?2
B - Educati CAT 2
D - Commu CAT 2
A-Sport CAT2
A -Sport CAT?2
A-Sport CAT2
B - Educati CAT 2
A-Sport CAT2
D - Commu CAT 2
G- Local C CAT 2
A -Sport CAT?2
A-Sport CAT2
A -Sport CAT?2
A-Sport CAT2
A -Sport CAT?2
B - Educati CAT 2
A -Sport CAT2
A-Sport CAT2
A-Sport CAT?2
B - Educati CAT 2

$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$250.00
$1,741.00
$1,910.00
$0.00
$670.00
$1,000.00
$855.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,750.00
$1,700.00
$1,568.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,922.95
$0.00
$930.00
$1,397.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$1,225.00
$1,235.00
$1,280.00
$0.00
$850.00
$250.00

In-Kind Cat 2

$180.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$10,580.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$860.00
$0.00
$440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$340.00
$0.00
$0.00



Total Category 2 Total Cash Total In-Kind Total

$180.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$1,741.00
$1,910.00
$300.00
$670.00
$1,000.00
$855.00
$400.00
$10,580.00
$13,750.00
$1,700.00
$1,568.00
$100.00
$860.00
$1,922.95
$440.00
$930.00
$1,397.00
$800.00
$5,000.00
$1,225.00
$1,235.00
$1,280.00
$340.00
$850.00
$250.00

$44,000.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$250.00
$1,741.00
$1,910.00
$0.00
$670.00
$1,000.00
$855.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,750.00
$1,700.00
$1,568.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,922.95
$0.00
$930.00
$1,397.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$1,225.00
$1,235.00
$1,280.00
$0.00
$850.00
$250.00

$0.00
$180.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$10,580.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$860.00
$0.00
$440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$340.00
$0.00
$0.00

$44,000.00
$180.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$1,741.00
$1,910.00
$300.00
$670.00
$1,000.00
$855.00
$400.00
$10,580.00
$13,750.00
$1,700.00
$1,568.00
$100.00
$860.00
$1,922.95
$440.00
$930.00
$1,397.00
$800.00
$5,000.00
$1,225.00
$1,235.00
$1,280.00
$340.00
$850.00
$250.00



