Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury
LIQC300229408	Panania East Hills RSL Club Limited	PANANIA	Canterbury

Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose Category	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2
Bankstown City Aged Care		A4 - Aged, CAT 1		
1st Picnic Point Scouts		G - Local C CAT 2	\$0.00	\$180.00
Cancer Council		F - Medical CAT 2	\$100.00	\$0.00
Cancer Council		C - Health CAT 2	\$0.00	\$100.00
cobalt Walsh		D - Commı CAT 2	\$250.00	\$0.00
East Hills Baseball		A - Sport CAT 2	\$1,741.00	\$0.00
East Hills Boys high School Robotics		B - Educati CAT 2	\$1,910.00	\$0.00
East Hills Public School		D - Commı CAT 2	\$0.00	\$300.00
East Hills Rugby League Club		A - Sport CAT 2	\$670.00	\$0.00
Emerge & See		C - Health CAT 2	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Fiona Gaye Moore Irish dancing academy		A - Sport CAT 2	\$855.00	\$0.00
Hammondville public school		B - Educati CAT 2	\$0.00	•
multiple companies and customers		D - Commı CAT 2	\$0.00	\$10,580.00
Panania Diggers youth soccer club		A - Sport CAT 2	\$13,750.00	\$0.00
Panania Pythons		A - Sport CAT 2	\$1,700.00	\$0.00
Panania Pythons Oz Tag team		A - Sport CAT 2	\$1,568.00	\$0.00
Picnic Point Pre School		B - Educati CAT 2	\$0.00	\$100.00
Picnic Point Puma's Netball		A - Sport CAT 2	\$0.00	\$860.00
Scouts Australia 1st Picnic Point		D - Commı CAT 2	\$1,922.95	\$0.00
Southern Sydney Multiple Births Association		G - Local C CAT 2	\$0.00	\$440.00
St Christophers Cricket Club		A - Sport CAT 2	\$930.00	
St Christophers JRLFC		A - Sport CAT 2	\$1,397.00	•
St Christophers JRLFC		A - Sport CAT 2	\$0.00	\$800.00
St Christophers JRLFC		A - Sport CAT 2	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
St Christophers netbball		A - Sport CAT 2	\$1,225.00	\$0.00
St Christophers primary Pand F		B - Educati CAT 2	\$1,235.00	\$0.00
St Christophers Softball club		A - Sport CAT 2	\$1,280.00	\$0.00
St Lukes Physical Culture Club		A - Sport CAT 2	\$0.00	\$340.00
Tropics Softball		A - Sport CAT 2	\$850.00	· ·
Zonta Club of Sydney West		B - Educati CAT 2	\$250.00	\$0.00

Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In-Kind	Total
	\$44,000.00	\$0.00	\$44,000.00
\$180.00	\$0.00	\$180.00	\$180.00
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00
\$1,741.00	\$1,741.00	\$0.00	\$1,741.00
\$1,910.00	\$1,910.00	\$0.00	\$1,910.00
\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
\$670.00	\$670.00	\$0.00	\$670.00
\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
\$855.00	\$855.00	\$0.00	\$855.00
\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
\$10,580.00	\$0.00	\$10,580.00	\$10,580.00
\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$0.00	\$13,750.00
\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$0.00	\$1,700.00
\$1,568.00	\$1,568.00	\$0.00	\$1,568.00
\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
\$860.00	\$0.00	\$860.00	\$860.00
\$1,922.95	\$1,922.95	\$0.00	\$1,922.95
\$440.00	\$0.00	\$440.00	\$440.00
\$930.00	\$930.00	\$0.00	\$930.00
\$1,397.00	\$1,397.00	\$0.00	\$1,397.00
\$800.00	\$0.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
\$1,225.00	\$1,225.00	\$0.00	\$1,225.00
\$1,235.00	\$1,235.00	\$0.00	\$1,235.00
\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$0.00	\$1,280.00
\$340.00	\$0.00	\$340.00	\$340.00
\$850.00	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$850.00
\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00